

भारतीय गैर न्यायिक INDIA NON JUDICIAL

एक हजार रुपये

रु.1000

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES

Rs.1000

सत्यमेव जयते

INDIA

बिहार BIHAR

98200
23.99-2020

साक्रीया कंस्ट्रक्शन्स प्रो. प्रा. लि.

आपके कॉलोनो: हाजीपुर, वैशाली, बिहार

AG 615493

रतेश कुमार सिंह
स्टाम्प भेण्डर, राजीव गांधी

हाजीपुर (वैशाली)

ला०न०-1/1999/2000

Agreement Form

Agreement No. 89/SB/2020-21 MMGSY (SC) of 2020-21

Date of Start: 29-12-2020

Date of Completion: 28-09-2021

29-12-20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT
MAHUA

This Agreement made on the 29th day 2020 between Executive Engineer Rural Works Department, Wroks Division Mahua and Sakriya Construction And Services Private Limited, (Bid ID-404045) At- Satya Niwas, Shahi Colony, Hajipur, Dist- Vaishali, Bihar, Pin- 844101.

Where the Employer is desirous that the Contractor Execute the Construction of road

Under MMGSY (SC) Scheme Construction of road from Scheme from House of Uplesh Singh to House of Laxmi Singh (Tender Id-93269) and the employer has accepted the bid by the Contractor of the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein at a Construction Cost. 65,27,402.720 Maintenance Cost. 7,39,943.08 Total Cost of Rs. 72,67,354=00 (Rupees Seventy Two Lacs Sixty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Four only.) Which is @0.00% (Zero Percent) below schedule of rate.

SAKRIYA CONSTRUCTION AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Rakesh Kumar
DIRECTOR

29/12/20
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTANTS OFFICE
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT
WORKS DIVISION, MAHUA

29-12-20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT
MAHUA

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
House - House of Upesh Singh					
to House of Laxmi Singh.					
L-2	0.90	12.00			
A.A - Sakritya Court					
Agg No - 89/SBD/2020-21					
Agg value - 72.67354.00					
D.O.S - 29-12-2020					
D.O.C - 28-09-2021					
D.O. measurement - 28/09/2021					
(1) P&F of marking bench mark/Reflex pillar -					
Bench mark pillar					
2.0 Nos					
Reflex pillar					
3.0 Nos -					
(2) clearing & grubbing road Land -					
2x9x30x3.50 -					1890.00
2x7x30x3.50 -					1470.00
2x14x30x3.50 -					2940.00
					6300.00

Continuation

= 0.6311ac

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) providing, laying & spreading and compacting 100mm thick concrete item no 9 P/B 249.64 cum @ 3787.15 = 945424.00					
(16) P.B.F. Laga of masonry / bond work item no 16 P/B 3.0 Nos @ 9375.89 = 28128.00					
(27) P.B.L R.C.C pipe dock 300 across the road work item no 27 P/B 2149.00					
50.00 RM @ 901.59 = 45079.00 722876463.00					
Add 12" MST @ 321176.00 Add 1" L Cms @ 26765.00 Add S/R @ 50,000.00 Total = 3074404.00					
28/01/21 28/01/21 OB,					
29/03/21					

Continuation